
CRL - GCB188 180 DEGREE GLASS TO GLASS STANDARD MOVABLE TRANSOM  5/16" - 1/2" GLASS
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GLASS FABRICATION TEMPLATE
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5/16" - 1/2"
GLASS D

ES
C

R
IP

TI
O

N
:

SC
AL

E:
 

D
AT

E:

D
R

AW
N

 B
Y:

1'
-0

"=
1'

-0
"

VM

D
AT

E:
10

-2
7-

20
20

C
R

L 
-  

G
C

B1
88

18
0°

 M
O

VA
BL

E 
G

LA
SS

 T
O

 G
LA

SS
TR

AN
SO

M
 C

LA
M

P

GLASS: 3/8"   (10mm) 
GLASS: 5/16"  (8mm) 

GLASS: 1/2"   (12mm) 
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